
 

Age UK Wandsworth – Community Engagement Activities - September 2024  
Mon 02 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Northcote Road Library  
Mon 02 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Tue 03 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED]  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 04 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 04 Sep  11:30 – 12:30  Reminiscence Session ‘Living Brands’  SPARKLE St Michael’s Church  
Wed 04 Sep  10:30 – 3:00  Roehampton Community Shed   5 Portswood Place, Roehampton  
Wed 04 Sep  12:30 – 3:30  Asian Women’s Association [FULLY BOOKED]  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 04 Sep  1.30 – 3.00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Wandsworth Town Library  
Thu 05 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Thu 05 Sep  2:00 – 3:30  Growing Older Together Gardening Group  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Fri 06 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Play It Again! Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Mon 09 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Tue 10 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Tooting Library  
Tue 10 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED]  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 11 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 11 Sep  10:45 – 11:15  Reminiscence Talk ‘Wandsworth Heritage’  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 11 Sep  10:30 – 3:00  Roehampton Community Shed   5 Portswood Place, Roehampton  
Wed 11 Sep  1:30 – 3:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Balham Library  
Thu 12 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Thu 12 Sep  2:00 – 3:30  Silver Strollers Walking Group  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Fri 13 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Play It Again! Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Mon 16 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Tue 17 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Battersea Park Library  
Tue 17 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED]  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 18 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 18 Sep  11:00 – 12:00  ZOO Lab – Animal Encounters  

[BOOKING REQUIRED]  
Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  

Wed 18 Sep  10:30 – 3:00  Roehampton Community Shed   5 Portswood Place, Roehampton  
Wed 18 Sep  1:30 – 3:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Putney Library  
Thu 19 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Thu 19 Sep  2:00 – 3:30  Growing Older Together Gardening Group  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Fri 20 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Play It Again! Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Mon 23 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Tue 24 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED]  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Tue 24 Sep  11:00 – 12:30  LGBTQ+ Coffee Morning 

[BOOKING REQUIRED]  
Avery Care, Wandsworth Common  

Wed 25 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 25 Sep  10:30 – 3:00  Roehampton Community Shed   5 Portswood Place, Roehampton  
Wed 25 Sep  11:00 – 11:30  Falls Prevention Team Visit  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Wed 25 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Southfields Library  
Wed 25 Sep  1:30 – 3:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Roehampton Library  
Thu 26 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Digital Inclusion Programme  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Thu 26 Sep  12:30 – 2:30  Hindu Society Community Lunch  

[BOOKING REQUIRED]  
Hindu Society Wandsworth  

Fri 27 Sep  10:30 – 12:00  Play It Again! Coffee Morning  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
Mon 30 Sep  11:00 – 1:00  Music, Melody and Memories Music group  Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre  
 


